In accordance with NRS 233B.0608, the RCP sent a five question survey to potentially 
affected parties of its proposed regulatory changes.  To clarify the data collected from the 
small business impact survey, the results have been summarized in the table below.  

Two hundred twenty-five (225) Small Business Impact Questionnaires (SBIQ) were 
received. One hundred eighty-two (182) of those were from small businesses as defined in 
NRS 233B. Fifty-six (56) of them had comments written in the questionnaire. The rest 
answered just yes or no. 

Small Business Impact Survey Questions Yes No
Did Not 
Answ er

Total 
Responses

Will a specif ic regulation have an adverse economic effect